Bus

Rail IC 35

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéin Hbf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Koéln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kéln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

roningen

Ay
Aszen

Drenthe

-Hol Emmen
ra-Holland
Lelystad
Amsterdam Iverifss

g Mederland Enschiede

iden 1ang u

" TUtrecht tde

Arnhem
Jordrecht -
i Mijmegen
's-Hertogenbosch i Recklinghauser
Helmand E
venlo 2!
Buire Dis
rpen
a5,
el

B cas

Go to website

Han
Bremerhaven
Oldenburyg
Bremen
Hannaowt
Osnabriick i
Hilde:
Bielefeld
Pa .
Harnmi derborn
Gattil
Kasse

sielfPpenstreetMan contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction Route schedule

Emden AuRenhafen — K&ln Hbf Emden AuRenhafen — K&ln Hbf
15 stops Monday 06:34-16:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:34-16:33
Emden AulRenhafen

Wednesday 06:34-16:33
Emden Hbf

Thursday 06:34-16:33
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Friday 06:34-16:04
Papenburg(Ems)
Meppen Saturday 06:34-16:33
Lingen(Ems) Sunday 16:04
Rheine

Route info
Minster(Westf)Hbf Direction: Emden Auf3enhafen

Stops: 15

Recklinghausen Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 11 min
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Emden AuRenhafen — Ko6ln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Emden AulRenhafen

Emden Hbf

Rheine

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Emden AuRenhafen — Ko6ln Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:26

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Emden AufRenhafen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Koln Hbf — Emden Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Lingen(Ems)

Meppen

Papenburg(Ems)

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Emden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Lingen(Ems)

Meppen

Papenburg(Ems)

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Norden

Norddeich

Norddeich Mole

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Emden Hbf — Koéln Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Emden Hbf

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Papenburg(Ems)

Meppen

Lingen(Ems)

Rheine

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Emden Hbf — Koéln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Emden Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Lingen(Ems)

Meppen

Papenburg(Ems)

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Norden

Norddeich

Norddeich Mole

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Lingen(Ems)

Meppen

Papenburg(Ems)

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Norden

Norddeich

Norddeich Mole

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Norddeich Mole — Koéln Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Norddeich Mole

Norddeich

Norden

Emden Hbf

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Papenburg(Ems)

Meppen

Lingen(Ems)

Rheine

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Norddeich Mole — Koéln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Norddeich Mole
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 38 min

10:34-13:51

10:34-13:51

10:34-13:51

10:34-13:51

10:34-18:34

10:34-13:51

10:34-18:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction

Ko6ln Hbf — Emden AufRenhafen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Emden AulRenhafen

Route schedule

Ko6ln Hbf — Emden AufRenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

08:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Emden AufRenhafen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Lingen(Ems)

Meppen

Papenburg(Ems)

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Emden AulRenhafen

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Emden AufRenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

18 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Lingen(Ems)

Meppen

Papenburg(Ems)

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden Hbf

Norden

Norddeich

Norddeich Mole

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Norddeich Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 4 hour 39 min

05:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

Direction
Koln Hbf — Emden Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Emden Hbf

14 StOpS Monday 17:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:45
Ko6ln Hbf

Wednesday 17:45
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday 17:45
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 17:45
Oberhausen Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf Saturday 17:45
Wanne-Eickel Hbf Sunday 17:45
Recklinghausen Hbf

Route info
Minster(Westf)Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

. Stops: 14

Rheine

Trip Duration: 3 hour 41 min
Lingen(Ems)
Meppen
Papenburg(Ems)
Leer(Ostfriesl)
Emden Hbf

IC 35 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Duesseldorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-35-2807892783-2197478602

